
STAGE STOP - THE DALLES   6.26.16

OPEN AM
1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 17.003 $48.00
2 KAYDE AKINS MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH" 17.32 $32.00
3 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.613
4 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 17.944

OPEN PM
1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 17.003 $48.00
2 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 17.112 $32.00
3 KAYDE AKINS MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH" 17.32
4 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.613

2500 NOVICE AM
1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.025 $60.00
2 KATIE USHER ELIZA JANE 18.527
3 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 27.326

2500 NOVICE PM
1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.025 $60.00
2 KATIE USHER ELIZA JANE 18.631
3 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 30.618

1000 NOVICE AM
1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.008 $30.00
2 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.167
3 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 18.377

1000 NOVICE PM



1 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.167 $30.00
2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.242
3 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 20.221

500 NOVICE AM
1 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 17.728 $36.00
2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.905 $24.00
3 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 17.998
4 STEPHANIE KASEBERG JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 18.296
5 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.351
6 SUZY SEARLS FANNY 24.665

500 NOVICE PM
1 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 17.728 $30.00
2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.905 $20.00
3 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 17.998
4 STEPHANIE KASEBERG JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 18.296
5 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.351

4D AM
1D

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 16.833 $94.00
2 MARTY FOX PISTOL 16.941 $62.00
3 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 17.003
4 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.025
5 KAYDE AKINS MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH" 17.32

2D
1 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.613 $84.00
2 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.696 $56.00
3 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 17.728
4 LORI WHITE REIN ON ROCK "BK" 17.816

3D
1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 17.944 $72.00
2 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 17.998 $48.00



3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.008
4 CLAIRE BENDER FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.055
5 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.167
6 ALLIE MARKER SASS 18.26
7 TONYA BENDER RAZZLE 18.28
8 STEPHANIE KASEBERG JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 18.296
9 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 18.301

4D
1 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.351 $62.00
2 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 18.377 $42.00
3 CINDY WESTLUND CAVIADA FLIT AND SMART "BILLY" 18.546
4 TINA DICKSON TOAD 18.843
5 VIOLET SHIRLEY GOT CAUGHT STREAKIN "SWEAT PEA" 19.089
6 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.799

TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT
JILL FARGHER "MAYBE" NT

4D PM
1D

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 16.856 $86.00
2 MARTY FOX PISTOL 16.941 $58.00
3 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 17.003
4 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.025
5 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 17.112

2D
1 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.613 $78.00
2 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.696 $52.00
3 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 17.728
4 LORI WHITE REIN ON ROCK "BK" 17.816
5 CINDY WESTLUND CAVIADA FLIT AND SMART "BILLY" 17.847

3D
1 CLAIRE BENDER FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.055 $66.00
2 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.167 $44.00
3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.242
4 ALLIE MARKER SASS 18.26



5 TONYA BENDER RAZZLE 18.28
6 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 18.285
7 STEPHANIE KASEBERG JUNIPER GUNSMOKE 18.296
8 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.351

4D
1 VIOLET SHIRLEY GOT CAUGHT STREAKIN "SWEAT PEA" 18.511 $58.00
2 TINA DICKSON TOAD 18.692 $38.00
3 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 20.221
4 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 21.061

JILL FARGHER "MAYBE" NT
TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT


	SUNDAY

